Plac Namn

A-Klass

1 Bjorn Dinau

2 Sandra Weaver

3 Jonas Gustafsson
4 Orjan Johansson

5 Marcus Karlsson

5 Torgny Lagerkvist
7 Johan Ahlander

8 Roger Njord

9 Henrik Arvidsson
10 Linus Elek

11 Maths Svensson
12 Eirik Seljelid

13 Carl-Johan Spetz
14 Bengt Lund

15 Anders Backstrom
15 Malin Lindgvist

17 Torgny Kjellstrom
18 Patrik Jonsson

19 Per Olsson

20 Jan-Olof Bjorlin

21 Mattias Stahl

22 Peter Eisenschmidt
23 Lorentz Neverland
24 Hans-Erik Hansson
26 Anton Wikensten
27 Edvin Jurmu

28 Lars-Olof Johansson
29 Henrik Weiland
B-Klass

1 Bjorn Pehrson

2 Milan Bilén

3 Mats Eisenschmidt
4 David Gustavsson
5 Thomas Niklasson
6 Johan Nilsson

den 10 juni 2010

Resultatlista
NT, Kungalv

Nationell tavling den 9 maj 2010
Spelplats: Kungalv BGK Filt

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonkoping
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Jénkdping
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Stromstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
BGK Jbénképing
Nassjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK

Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungalvs BGK

S1

31
26
28
30
29
33
30
31
34
30
33
30
33
33
32
34
35
39
36
34
29
38
37
40
37
37
38
40

33
33
38
39
35
40

S2

29
29
31
30
34
28
32
32
32
39
33
34
37
32
31
36
29
34
39
31
37
37
37
32
31
40
43
47

34
35
31
35
34
38

S3

26
33
30
29
31
33
33
33
30
27
31
33
28
34
37
30
36
28
27
38
38
32
35
38
45
37
34
46

31
31
35
32
38
29

86
88
89
89
94
94
95
96
96
96
97
97
98
99
100
100
100
101
102
103
104
107
109
110
113
114
115
133

98
99
104
106
107
107

Snitt

28,7
29,3
29,7
29,7
31,3
31,3
31,7
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,3
32,3
32,7
33,0
33,3
33,3
33,3
33,7
34,0
34,3
34,7
35,7
36,3
36,7
37,7
38,0
38,3
44,3

32,7
33,0
34,7
35,3
35,7
35,7

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

B-Klass

7 Jason Weaver

8 Leif Orling

9 Roy Amberntsson

10 Ralf Olofsson

12 Linda Carlsson

13 Eive Jonsson

C-Klass

1 Willy Andresen

2 Lena Alne

3 Ralf Englund

4 Eva Johansson

5 Beppe Larsson

6 Monica Hanner

7 Kerstin-Margareta
Nygren

Ungdom

1 Markus Rédin

den 10 juni 2010

Klubb

Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK

Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK J6nkdping

Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Kungélvs BGK

Uddevalla BGK

S1

44

39
42
50
43

40
40
44
42
41
51
49

46

S2

30
44
42
41
43
45

36
33
44
43
55
50
59

58

S3

33
33
40
38
36
43

32
41
41
45
41
41
60

54

107
111
121
121
129
131

108
114
129
130
137
142
168

158

Snitt

35,7
37,0
40,3
40,3
43,0
43,7

36,0
38,0
43,0
43,3
45,7
47,3
56,0

52,7

Sida

2

av



